Mountain View School Community Council (SCC) Agenda

“You Matter”
October 8, 2021
8:30-9:30 a.m.

ZOOM link:

https://slcschools-org.zoom.us/j/892560030921

Meeting ID: 895 6003 0921
Passcode: SCC2022

Welcome and Introductions
a. Administrative Intern Introduction
Eagle of the Month Awards
a. Natalie Hart, School Counselor
Extended Learning Program (ELP) Magnet
a. Parent Information
Principal's Report
a. School Success Plan Goals
b. COVID-19 current update
SCC (Finalize serving members)

School Dress Code Discussion

Other (Upcoming items: Halloween Parade)

Adjourn

8:30

8:40

8:55

9:00

9:10

9:15

9:25

9:30

The meeting will adjourn promptly at 9:30 am. Any items not covered will be moved to the start of the next

meeting. All patrons of the school are invited to attend meetings.

Upcoming SCC Meetings:
November 12, 2021
December 10, 2021

January 14, 2022
February 11, 2022
March 11, 2022
April 8, 2022
May 13, 2022
June 10, 2022

Upcoming School Events
sCARE Fair October 8t
Fall Break No School October 14-15
Mobile Food Truck @ CLC Thursday, October 215t
Halloween Parade, Friday October 29 @ 8:30am
Picture retakes, Monday, November 15t
Thanksgiving Break No School November 24-26
Asynchronous Day, No in-person school Dec. 7th



https://slcschools-org.zoom.us/j/89560030921

