Mountain View School Community Council (SCC) Agenda

"You Matter" October 8, 2021 8:30-9:30 a.m.

ZOOM link:

https://slcschools-org.zoom.us/j/89560030921

Meeting ID: 895 6003 0921 Passcode: SCC2022

	1 4330040. 3002022	
1.	Welcome and Introductions	8:30
	a. Administrative Intern Introduction	
2.	Eagle of the Month Awards	8:40
	a. Natalie Hart, School Counselor	
3.	Extended Learning Program (ELP) Magnet	8:55
	a. Parent Information	
4.	Principal's Report	9:00
	a. School Success Plan Goals	
	b. COVID-19 current update	
5.	SCC (Finalize serving members)	9:10
6.	School Dress Code Discussion	9:15
7.	Other (Upcoming items: Halloween Parade)	9:25
8.	Adjourn	9:30

The meeting will adjourn promptly at 9:30 am. Any items not covered will be moved to the start of the next meeting. All patrons of the school are invited to attend meetings.

Upcoming SCC Meetings:	<u>Upcoming School Events</u>	
November 12, 2021	<u>sCARE</u> Fair October 8 th	
December 10, 2021	Fall Break No School October 14-15	
January 14, 2022	Mobile Food Truck @ CLC Thursday, October 21st	
February 11, 2022	Halloween Parade, Friday October 29 @ 8:30am	
March 11, 2022	Picture retakes, Monday, November 1st	
April 8, 2022	Thanksgiving Break No School November 24-26	
May 13, 2022	Asynchronous Day, No in-person school Dec. 7th	
June 10, 2022		